
Westwood Baptist Academy 

2018 Boys’ Soccer Game Schedule 

Date   Opponent    Location  Time 
 

Tues., Aug. 28  Liberty Christian    Wright City, MO 4:30 p.m. 
 
Sat., Sept. 1   MACS Soccer Jamboree  St. Roberts, MO TBA 
 
Tues., Sept. 4  Eagle Ridge Christian   Cape Girardeau, MO  4:30 p.m. 
 
Tues., Sept. 11  Christian Academy    St. Louis, MO  4:30 p.m. 
 
Fri., Sept. 14  Mississippi Valley Christian  HOME   4:30 p.m. 
 
Tues., Sept. 18  Fulton Academy   HOME   3:30 p.m. 
 
Fri., Sept.  21  TBD     HOME   4:30 p.m. 
 
Tues., Sept. 25  Heritage Classical    St. Louis, MO  4:30 p.m. 
 
*Fri., Sept. 28  Crosspoint Christian   HOME   4:30 p.m. 
 
Tues., Oct. 2  Maryville Christian   HOME   4:30 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 5  Thomas Jefferson   Sappington, MO 4:30 p.m.. 
 
Fri.-Sat.,  MAC Tournament   TBA   TBA 
Oct. 12-13 
 
Wed.-Sat.,  MCSAA Tournament   Joplin, MO  TBA 
Oct. 24-27 

 
*Senior Night           


